DELTA STATE UNIVERSITY

SUMMER Il 2024 COURSE OFFERINGS

JULY 2 — AuGguUsT 1

Undergraduate
ART 212 Art Appreciation*
ART 361 Art Content and Techniques
ART 423 Issues in Art History
CAV 256 Applied Meteorology
CEL 336 Survey of Social Studies
CHE 101 General Chemistry I*
CHE 103 General Chemistry Laboratory I*
CIs 205 Microcomputer Applications
CIs 235 Microcomputer Applications Il
CIs 300 Management Information Systems
CIS 311 Applications Development
coMm 202 Interpersonal Communication
CRJ 426 Victimology
CRJ 475 Family Violence
CSsP 340 Survey of Sp Ed & Incls Tch
CSsP 348 Collabor Partnership in Incls Ed
CcSP 383 Including Students w/ Dev Disbl
CSP 384 Including Students w/ Learning Dis
ENG 102 English Composition I
ENG 203 Introduction to Literature
HIS 104 World History 1500 to Present
HIS 202 U S History 1877-Present
HSE 244 First Aid and CPR

HSE
HSE
HSE
MAT
MAT
MGT
MGT
MGT
MKT
MKT
MUS
PER
PER
PER
PER
PER
PSY
SHS
SWo
SWo
SWo
SWO

439
445
460
104
231
327
484
487
300
435
114
347
391
460
461
464
101
362
101
302
375
412

School Health Instruction
Consumer Health

Drug Use and Abuse

College Algebra*

Geometry, Meas, & Probability
Human Resources Management
Organizational Behavior
Business Analytics

Marketing Principles

Social Media Marketing

Music in American Culture
Methods of Coaching Baseball
Org/Adm of HPE&R Programs
Exercise Testing

Exercise Prescription

Senior Seminar in HPER

General Psychology*

Basic American Sign Lang Il
Volunteering in Community
Understanding Rural Communities

Statistics for Social Workers
Syst Responses to Child

* Course offered as part of JumpStart summer bridge program



