DELTA STATE UNIVERSITY SUMMER II 2024 COURSE OFFERINGS JULY 2 – AUGUST 1

Undergraduate

ART	212	Art Appreciation*	HSE	439	School Health Instruction
ART	361	Art Content and Techniques	HSE	445	Consumer Health
ART	423	Issues in Art History	HSE	460	Drug Use and Abuse
CAV	256	Applied Meteorology	MAT	104	College Algebra*
CEL	336	Survey of Social Studies	MAT	231	Geometry, Meas, & Probability
CHE	101	General Chemistry I*	MGT	327	Human Resources Management
CHE	103	General Chemistry Laboratory I*	MGT	484	Organizational Behavior
CIS	205	Microcomputer Applications	MGT	487	Business Analytics
CIS	235	Microcomputer Applications II	MKT	300	Marketing Principles
CIS	300	Management Information Systems	MKT	435	Social Media Marketing
CIS	311	Applications Development	MUS	114	Music in American Culture
COM	202	Interpersonal Communication	PER	347	Methods of Coaching Baseball
CRJ	426	Victimology	PER	391	Org/Adm of HPE&R Programs
CRJ	475	Family Violence	PER	460	Exercise Testing
CSP	340	Survey of Sp Ed & Incls Tch	PER	461	Exercise Prescription
CSP	348	Collabor Partnership in Incls Ed	PER	464	Senior Seminar in HPER
CSP	383	Including Students w/ Dev Disbl	PSY	101	General Psychology*
CSP	384	Including Students w/ Learning Dis	SHS	362	Basic American Sign Lang II
ENG	102	English Composition II	swo	101	Volunteering in Community
ENG	203	Introduction to Literature	swo	302	Understanding Rural Communities
HIS	104	World History 1500 to Present	swo	375	Statistics for Social Workers
HIS	202	U S History 1877-Present	swo	412	Syst Responses to Child
HSE	244	First Aid and CPR	* Course offered as part of <u>JumpStart</u> summer bridge program		